Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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098-14-0703
059-16-0007
222-14-0397
062-15-0144
062-16-0890
059-15-0808
205-16-1465
062-16-0048
098-17-0702
009-15-0984
059-16-0019
192-15-0076
098-16-0860
148-14-0295
062-16-0058
087-16-0112
192-15-0062
222-12-0518
062-13-3150
087-12-2466
192-16-1260
087-13-0280
062-16-0421
059-15-0813
062-15-0492
098-14-0601
000-15-6097
192-16-1226
192-16-1093
087-13-0281
222-16-0931
062-14-4336
062-14-4201
148-15-0177
059-16-0024
192-16-1095
098-16-0920
205-16-1505
222-15-0677
062-14-4451
000-13-3440
148-14-0304
222-15-0545
062-12-0351
148-13-0402
098-14-0611
148-15-0408
062-14-4079
192-16-1186
062-12-0995
148-17-0420
087-16-0070
062-12-0130
062-14-4060

21-07-2018 fra PADERBORN

Antal duer: 89
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U * 14:43:17 1.033,74
A 15:01:28 1.028,07
A * 15:28:07 974,18
U 15:25:44 971,11
A * 15:22:08 970,02
A * 15:32:49 968,69
A * 16:00:14 961,13
U 15:34:11 948,54
U * 15:22:59 947,66
U = 15:15:45 947,40
A 15:47:53 942,53
U = 15:50:48 940,57
A * 15:35:21 931,49
U * 15:28:41 925,27
U * 15:50:32 920,87
U * 16:22:55 917,85
U * 16:11:05 907,74
A * 15:58:16 906,28
U * 16:03:19 900,34
U * 16:40:59 890,71
U * 16:30:33 878,32
A 16:49:39 878,25
A * 16:26:32 872,13
U * 16:41:10 860,36
A * 16:45:36 857,46
U * 16:25:49 857,42
A * 16:25:09 853,55
U * 16:58:35 839,15
U = 17:09:24 825,01
U * 17:31:51 822,26
A * 17:19:31 814,49
A+ 17:21:25 810,31
A 17:14:26 800,98
A * 16:56:15 795,36
A * 17:44:41 779,36
U = 17:51:37 773,91
A+ 17:30:47 771,70
U * 18:31:18 759,29
U * 17:53:27 754,80
U = 18:23:54 739,40
A * 18:43:22 679,19
U = 18:48:49 674,63
A * 19:31:12 664,23
U * 20:03:48 648,63
U * 19:17:57 648,60
U * 19:38:05 648,24
U * 19:24:35 643,48
U = 20:10:34 634,02
U * 20:41:13 622,50
A * 20:54:20 610,71
A 20:08:19 608,68
A * 20:45:15 606,64
A+ 21:19:29 593,44
A * 21:33:51 575,60
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Forening Navn

098
222
222
062
062
222
062
062
098
148
222
192
098
148
062
087
192
222
062
087
192
087
062
222
062
098
098
192
192
087
222
062
062
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222
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222
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148
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222
062
148
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148
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JESPER DRESLER
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
POUL EXNORREGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
IVECA GRGIC
NIELS LARSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
BENT & YRSA
SARINI & FREDDY
SV. AA. NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FINN HANSEN
BENT & YRSA
AAGE FAURHOLT
FRANK NIELSEN
FINN HANSEN
BENT & YRSA

FINN HANSEN
POUL ENORREGAARD
ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HANS C. PEDERSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
BENT & YRSA
TEAM JAKOBSEN
FINN HANSEN

B. GODTFREDSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
NIELS LARSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
JESPER DRESLER
CARSTEN & KURT
LOUIS VALENTE
PER LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

SV. AA. NIELSEN
TEAM ILGAR

PER LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN
HANS C. PEDERSEN
SV. AA. NIELSEN
POUL ENORREGAARD
PE.MEULENGRACHT
PER LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN
AGE & SONNER
HENRIK L.JENSEN
POUL ENOURREGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 24-07-2018

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
995
942
939
938
937
930
918
917
916
912
910
901
895
891
888
878
877
871
862
850
850
844
832
829
829
826
812
798
795
788
784
775
769
754
749
747
735
730
715
657
653
643
627
627
627
622
613
602
591
589
587
574
557



Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

55
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222-15-0547
205-16-1407
205-11-1171
192-10-3153
087-16-0108
148-13-0292
062-15-0165

21-07-2018 fra PADERBORN

Antal duer: 89
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 22:10:08 551,94
A 09:07:14 547,64
A 05:51:50 540,06
U 06:22:21 506,90
U 07:10:36 497,63
U 11:19:32 371,26
U 13:37:57 351,30
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4/ 4
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Forening Navn

222
004
062
192
087
148
062

TEAM ILGAR

PREBEN NIELSEN
ERIK NIELSEN
PE.MEULENGRACHT
FINN HANSEN

SV. AA. NIELSEN

POUL EXNORREGAARD

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 24-07-2018

Pramie

Pramieklasse

534
530
522
490
481
359
340



